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INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:

STED:

SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

BENIDORM

1.225.000 €
Villa
Benidorm

6

2

200

3.400

BESKRIVELSE

Villa close to the beach. Quiet area. Large rooms. Guest appartment 1
bedroom, 1 bathroom, living roon, kitchen. Main house with A/C, H/C,
fireplace.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



